SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
PISTON /
SEAL PNPS007
Features:
Piston seal PNPS007 is a U cup type piston seal made of highly abrasion resistant polyurethane having very thin outer

S
h +0.2
20°
R0.30 C
Ø dN h9
Ø DN H11 Ø D1 Ø D2
* FOR Ø B Refer to Maximum permissible gap ( S ) table considering the eccentricity of operating condition
OUR STANDARD  SIZE LIST
DN
dN
D1
D2
h
H
ITEM CODE
25 17 24.8 24.0 5.5 6 PN-PS-007-0250-0170-060
32 24 31.7 30.5 5.5 6 PN-PS-007-0320-0240-060
40 30 39.7 38.5 7.0 7.5 PN-PS-007-0400-0300-075
45 35 44.6 43.5 7.0 7.5 PN-PS-007-0450-0350-075
50 40 49.6 48.5 7.0 7.5 PN-PS-007-0500-0400-075
60 50 59.6 58.5 7.0 7.5 PN-PS-007-0600-0500-075
63 53 62.6 61.5 7.0 7.5 PN-PS-007-0630-0530-075
70 58 69.6 68.5 8.5 9.5 PN-PS-007-0700-0580-095
80 68 79.6 78.5 8.5 9.5 PN-PS-007-0800-0680-095
90 78 89.6 88.5 8.5 9.5 PN-PS-007-0900-0780-095
100 88 99.5 98.0 8.5 9.5 PN-PS-007-1000-0880-095
125 110 124.3 123.0 10.0 11 PN-PS-007-1250-1100-110
150 135 149.3 148 10.0 11 PN-PS-007-1500-1350-110
160 145 159.3 158.0 10.0 11 PN-PS-007-1600-1450-110
200 180 199.0 198.0 11 12 PN-PS-007-2000-1800-120